Special Meeting - Monday 8/2/21

Date and Time
Monday August 2, 2021 at 5:45 PM EDT

Location
Virtual Meeting

Springfield Prep

Amended on July 30, 2021 at 4:25 PM EDT

’ Springfield Prep

This meeting of the Springfield Prep Charter School Board of Trustees will be virtually on Monday, August 2nd, 2021
at 5:45 PM. Meeting notice was posted on the school's website (www.springfieldprep.org) on 7/29/21 at 10:30 AM.

Agenda

l. Opening ltems

A. Record Attendance

B. Call the Meeting to Order

Il. Finance

A. 403b Plan

lll. School Mask Policy
A. School Mask Policy

IV. Closing ltems

A. Adjourn Meeting

Powered by BoardOnTrack

Vote

Vote

Vote

Robert
Leonard

Robert
Leonard

Meghan
Wagner

Bill Spirer

Robert
Leonard

5:45 PM

Tm

5:46 PM
10 m

5:56 PM
15 m

6:11 PM

lofl



