

Springfield Prep

Special Meeting - Monday 8/2/21

Amended on July 30, 2021 at 4:25 PM EDT

Date and Time Monday August 2, 2021 at 5:45 PM EDT

Location Virtual Meeting

This meeting of the Springfield Prep Charter School Board of Trustees will be virtually on Monday, August 2nd, 2021 at 5:45 PM. Meeting notice was posted on the school's website (www.springfieldprep.org) on 7/29/21 at 10:30 AM.

Agenda	Purpose	Presenter	Time
I. Opening Items			5:45 PM
A. Record AttendanceB. Call the Meeting to Order		Robert Leonard Robert Leonard	1 m
II. Finance			5:46 PM
A. 403b Plan	Vote	Meghan Wagner	10 m
III. School Mask Policy			5:56 PM
A. School Mask Policy	Vote	Bill Spirer	15 m
IV. Closing Items			6:11 PM
A. Adjourn Meeting	Vote	Robert Leonard	